

Present : Shri. I. Adhikari In the Court of District Judge, Murshidabad.  
District Judge, Murshidabad.

Testamentary Suit No 6 of 2014  
( CIS No 6 / 2014 )

Order No 17 dated 19.12.2020

Today is fixed for filing show cause and approved draft.

Petitioner takes no step today.

For the ends of justice case is adjourned.

To 13.07.21 for filing show cause and approved draft.

District Judge, Murshidabad