

**Order no. 30 dt. 21.11.2023/ 22.11.2023:**

Civil court was holiday on the previous day i.e. on 21.11.2023 .  
To 28.03.2024 for framing of issues.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Additional Sessions Judge,  
4<sup>th</sup> Court, Berhampore,  
Murshidabad.

Additional Sessions Judge  
4<sup>th</sup> Court, Berhampore,  
Murshidabad  
(J.O code WB-00564)