

Testa 6-2014

Order No.34 /Dated 21.12.2024

Both parties file Ld. Adv. hazira.

No requisites filed today.

For the ends of the justice this case is adjourned today.

To 29-01-2025 for S/R, A/D and W/O.

Requisites to be filed in the mean time.